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Rocker Switch RG1-1A-DC-1-B

Material Specifications

Insulation Resistance

Dielectric Strength

Operation Temperature

Frame

ActuatorContact Resistance 50m ohm Max Nylon#66, Black

AC 1500V 1 minute

-25°C~85°C

DC 500V 100M ohm Min

Nylon#66, Black

Electrical Specifications
Rating 16A 12V DC, 10A 28V DC

Thickness X Y

1.09-0.004
[27.6-0.1]

0.03~0.12
[0.75~3.0]
0.12~0.16
[3.0-4.0]
0.16~0.20
[4.0-5.0]

1.09-0.004
[27.8-0.1]
1.10-0.004
[28.0-0.1]

0.51+0.004
[13.0+0.1]
0.51+0.004
[13.0+0.1]
0.51+0.004
[13.0+0.1]

Tolerances ±0.012 [0.3] Unless Otherwise Specified
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